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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:36:18AM

New York County

 25 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  28 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  28 

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN WINSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES COMEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES DILLION (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE BROWNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH KENAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA R. GUASTELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR VALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KIM (WRITE-IN)

 4 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM ROCKWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOLA FAZZOLAVE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  23 

Unrecorded  5 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:36:18AM

Kings County

 71 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 13 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 1 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  85 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  85 

 1 AIDEN GRUNOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDIA VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN FLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA BALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANE BENKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PECHEFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ULANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FLATEAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE BROWNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 4 KIRSTEN GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN COLCHAMIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWERANCE LESSIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCILLE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAC MAHONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA R. GUASTELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIBEL DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEILYN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELENDEZ FREIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DEVITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DEVITO JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 14 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY GORSHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE MINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 12 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 6 YVETTE D. CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  79 

Unrecorded  6 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:36:18AM

Queens County

 14 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 8 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  22 

 3 ADAM WRONECKI (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL ACHILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FLATEAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIRSTEN GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE SCHANTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA R. GUASTELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARITZA DAVILA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIZAN CHOWDURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIZANUR RAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21 

Unrecorded  1 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:36:18AM

Total for Reform Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District)

 110 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 22 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 3 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  135 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  135 

 3 ADAM WRONECKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDEN GRUNOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIDIA VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 6 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN FLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL ACHILLE (WRITE-IN)

 3 CAROLYN MALONEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 3 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANA BALTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANE BENKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PECHEFSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN WINSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN ULANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES COMEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES DILLION (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN FLATEAU (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATE BROWNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH KENAGA (WRITE-IN)

 5 KIRSTEN GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN COLCHAMIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWERANCE LESSIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCILLE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUKE SCHANTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAC MAHONEY (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARIA R. GUASTELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIBEL DE LA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARITZA DAVILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEILYN SOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELENDEZ FREIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DEVITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DEVITO JR (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL GRIMM (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2018

Crossover

Reform Party

Reform Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/22/2021  9:36:18AM

Total for Reform Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIZAN CHOWDURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIZANUR RAMAN (WRITE-IN)

 17 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR VALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY GORSHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE MINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 17 SURAJ PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM ROCKWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

 6 YVETTE D. CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOLA FAZZOLAVE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  123 

Unrecorded  12 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Wednesday, September 22, 2021.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board
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